General information about company

Scrip code 540796

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE821Y01011

Name of the company RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Whether company 15 SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half vear ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b}
Declaration
Sr. 3 S Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Frruehr feiie Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any partly paid up shares? | No No No Neo
2 ?.“'hﬂher the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Convertible Securities No No No o
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entiry' has any shares against which No No No o
depository receipts are 1ssued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
P Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N, .
No Ne
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No o
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of ] Number of Voting Rights held m each
c . No. of Partly e G Total nos E}]ﬂehnldmg 2| class of securities (1)
ategory ) shares %o of total no. of
Category | of s 02 Bl G || Pty underlying A shares (calculated -
il shareholders | up equity | equity - = | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I ;]:‘I‘f(sm ;}:?;ES Receipts R%P(:U 1957) (VIDAS 2 | cpaes eor | Class % of
& o %oE(ABHC) [y |egy |10 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘5 0000080 0000080 | 7299 9000080 0000080 | 72.99
‘romoter
Group
(B) Public 141 3700020 3700020 |27.01 3700020 3700020 |27.01
Non
(] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
3 3
) Employee
Trusts
Total 147 13700000 13700000 | 100 13700000 13700000 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding . asa | Number of S
- No. Of Shares | % assuming full Ltk i fieas pledgec_l or
No. Of 0 i . ot otherwise
Shar No. of Underlying conversion of T
Category e Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Num o
5 Underlying |- gy i (X1II) equity shares
Category | of .= | Underlying | converiible securities ( as a :
Outstanding : e held in
(1) shareholder .. = | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible = = - 5 As3 Asd | dematerialized
(1) Warrants No. Of diluted share o of o of P
securities " _ 70 ‘0@ form (XIV)
x) (X1) Warrants (Xi1) | capatal) (XI)= s total | No. | total
@ (V=) Asa% \No-@) | ghares| (a) | Shares
e held held
(&) (&)
Promoter
(A) 2 72.99 9999580 | 100 9959980
Promoter
Group
(B} Public 27.01 20 0 3700000
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs




Shares held
by
2 .
(c2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10000000 | 72.99 13699980
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :sqhoa:r‘eczf :ﬁ;fé:os' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlving | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtai'
St Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Denository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa e
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity’ Regei - ! [I\'g per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P E\D v | 1957 VID) | Crass eg: |Class | Total
held Asa%of |x e e Voting
49 (A+B+C2) o rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
IndividualsHindu
(2) undivided Family 0000080 0000080 | 7299 0000080 0000080 | 72.99
(S:i'ffm 6 9900980 9999930 | 7299 9909080 9990980 | 7209
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
o 6 0000080 0000080 | 72.99 0000080 0000080 | 72.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
shareholders - T 2 T -
(a(y) it 8 267380 267380 1.95 267380 267380 1.95
share capital up
to Rs_ 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(afit)) holding nominal | 28 2000000 2000000 |14.6 2000000 2000000 |14.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(® np i 33 1432640 1432640 | 1046 1432640 1432640 | 10.46
(specify)
[SE‘;J(’BT)MI 141 3700020 3700020 |27.01 3700020 3700020 |27.01
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 141 3700020 3700020 |27.01 3700020 3700020 |[27.01
B)(2)+(B)
6]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 147 13700000 13700000 | 100 13700000 13700000 | 100
A+B+C2)
it 147 13700000 13700000 | 100 13700000 13700000 | 100
(A+B+C)
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
_ Number of Slh;ges 4
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Tathel o dimmey | PEREEL T
Sh.;r No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
S Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Nufmber o
Underlying - = T v equity shares
Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( L
St Outstanding held in
P Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . o - - Asa Asa | dematerialized
i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of | form (XIV)
E;’%““ R .6 Warrants (G0) | (XD= (VID=C0) Asa% | aml ew lssn [
(@) of (A+B=C2) ol Shares | (2) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 72.99 9999980 | 100 9959980
(SBb'T"“"l @) 72.99 9999980 | 100 9999980
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
I 72.99 9999980 | 100 9999980
and Promoter




Group (A=
(AN1)+(AND)

B

Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

)

Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions

(al1)

195

0.01

267360

(a(w)}

146

2000000

(e)

10.46

1432640

Sub-Total (B)
@)

27.01

3700000

Total Public
Shareholding
B-EX1)-
(BY2)H(BX3)

27.01

3700000

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-

Non Public

shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

10000000

7299

13699980

Total
(A-B+C)

100

10000000

7299

13699980

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

B

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KATVAN
JITENDRAKUMAR
SHAH

MEGHNA
MUNIR SHAH

SONABEN
SAURIN SHAH

MUNIR
MAHENDRAKUMAR
SHAH

RATVI
DIVYA
SHAH

RINNI
KATVANBHAI
SHAH

PAN (II)

AZBPS3154M

BAIPS1794L

ALXPS5755Q

BENPS0417R.

BUSPS1224B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

5000000

4599900

20

20

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
W+ (VD)

5000000

4999300

A0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE.
1057) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000000

4999500

Class egzy

Total

5000000

4999900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.5

36.5

0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0

0

Number of Locked

1n shares (XII)

No. (a)

5000000

4959500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

A OF afbmsnd




s 4 o UL wia

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000 4999900

20

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5999580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlving
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5999580

Shareholdingas a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1057) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7299

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egX

5999980

Class egcy

Total

5999580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID=(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

9993980

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9993980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

%

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASH SEVANTILAL

PARIKH

PARIKH

BHARTIBEN PRAKASH

MUNISHA P
PARIKH

BHAVYA PRAKASH

PARIKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AFNPP2853G

AFRPP5205N

COVPP3645P

CWSPP5577TK

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

174000

170000

170000

166000

680000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
W+ (VD

174000

170000

170000

166000

680000

Shareholdingas a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1057) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

121

496

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

174000

170000

170000

166000

680000

Class egoy

Total

174000

170000

170000

166000

680000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

124

1.24

121

496

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

127

121

4.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

174000

170000

170000

166000

680000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian {NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CARE WEALTH ADVISORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MUKESH
COMMOTRADE LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

AADCCS184F

AADCAR408T

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

14

1

1

n

20 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

962646

254000

602000

4000

1432640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)




No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
W+ (VD

962646

254000

602000

4000

465994

1432640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1057) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=~
=1
[}

439

0.03

10.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg- X

962646

254000

602000

4000

465994

1432640

Class egoy

Total

962646

254000

602000

4000

465994

1432640

Total as a % of
Total Vioting rights

~
o
e

1.85

439

0.03

10.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

~
o
e

439

0.03

10.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (3)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

962646

254000

602000

4000

465994

1432640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




