General information about company	y
Scrip code	540796
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE821Y01011
Name of the company	RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	9999980			9999980	72.99	9999980		9999980	72.99
(B)	Public	141	3700020			3700020	27.01	3700020		3700020	27.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	147	13700000			13700000	100	13700000		13700000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	ified secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res Numb Shares pledge otherw encum (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.99	9999980	100			9999980
(B)	Public				27.01	20	0			3700000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100	10000000	72.99		13699980

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	9999980			9999980	72.99	9999980		9999980	72.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	9999980			9999980	72.99	9999980		9999980	72.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	9999980			9999980	72.99	9999980		9999980	72.99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	78	267380			267380	1.95	267380		267380	1.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	2000000			2000000	14.6	2000000		2000000	14.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	1432640			1432640	10.46	1432640		1432640	10.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		141	3700020			3700020	27.01	3700020		3700020	27.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		141	3700020			3700020	27.01	3700020		3700020	27.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		147	13700000			13700000	100	13700000		13700000	100
Total (A+B+C)		147	13700000			13700000	100	13700000		13700000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full (XII) conversion of convertible securities (Shar pled	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
J.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.99	9999980	100			9999980
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.99	9999980	100			9999980
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter				72.99	9999980	100			9999980

Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)												
В	Table III - Sta	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	on-institutions										
(a(i))		1.95 20 0.01 267360										
(a(ii))				14.6	0	0			2000000			
(e)				10.46	0	0			1432640			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.01	20	0			3700000			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.01	20	0			3700000			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100	10000000	72.99			13699980			
Total (A+B+C)				100	10000000	72.99			13699980			

(ATBTC)						
		Individuals	Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAIVAN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH	MEGHNA MUNIR SHAH	SONABEN SAURIN SHAH	MUNIR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH	RAJVI DIVYA SHAH	RINNI KAIVANBHAI SHAH
PAN (II)	AZBPS3154M	BAIPS1794L	ALXPS5755Q	ALXPS5757N	BENPS0417R	BUSPS1224B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.5	36.5	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
Class eg:y						
Total	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.5	36.5	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.5	36.5	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
A = 0/ oftetel						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000000	4999900	20	20	20	20
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Shareholder type	Tromoter	Tromoter	Tromoter Group	Tromoter Group	Group	Tromoter Group
		Individuals	Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9999980					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9999980					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.99					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	9999980					
Class eg:y						
Total	9999980					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.99					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.99					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	9999980					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100					
	pledged or otherwise end	rumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9999980					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the	PRAKASH SEVANTILAL	BHARTIBEN PRAKASH	MUNISHA P	BHAVYA PRAKASH	Click here to
Shareholders (I)	PARIKH	PARIKH	PARIKH	PARIKH	go back
PAN (II)	AFNPP2853G	AFRPP5205N	COVPP5649P	CWSPP5577K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	174000	170000	170000	166000	680000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	174000	170000	170000	166000	680000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.24	1.24	1.21	4.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	174000	170000	170000	166000	680000
Class eg:y					
Total	174000	170000	170000	166000	680000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.24	1.24	1.21	4.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.24	1.24	1.21	4.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	174000	170000	170000	166000	680000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CARE WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	MUKESH COMMOTRADE LTD			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		AADCC9184F	AADCA8408J			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	1	1	1	20	35				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	962646	254000	602000	4000	465994	1432640				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	962646	254000	602000	4000	465994	1432640					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.03	1.85	4.39	0.03	3.4	10.46					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	962646	254000	602000	4000	465994	1432640					
Class eg:y											
Total	962646	254000	602000	4000	465994	1432640					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.03	1.85	4.39	0.03	3.4	10.46					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.03	1.85	4.39	0.03	3.4	10.46					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	962646	254000	602000	4000	465994	1432640					
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											